KING EDWARD MEDICAL UNIVERSITY LAHORE
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

042-37350065, 042-99211145-54 Ext. 171

No: 2849 COE/KEMU Dated: /l— 09—2.¢"

Examination Calendar B.Sc.(Hons) Allied Health Sciences Annual 2025

It is hereby notified that B.Sc. (Hons) Allied Health Sciences Annual Examination 2025 will commence
according to the following schedule:

Second Professional

Examination Admission Form |_Vith Single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 03-12-2025 (Wednesday)
With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 10-12-2025 (Wednesday)

Date Day Subject
17-12-2025 | Wednesday | Paper — |
20-12-2025 | Saturday Paper - I

Third Professional
Examination Admission Form | _YVith single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 24-12-2025 (Wednesday)
With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 01-01-2026 (Thursday)

Date Day Subject
09-01-2026 | Friday Paper —|
12-01-2026 | Monday Paper - Il

Fourth Professional
Examination Admission Form With single fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 14-01-2026 (Wednesday)
With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 21-01-2026 (Wednesday)
Date Day Subject
28-01-2026 | Wednesday | Paper — |
31-01-2026 | Saturday Paper -l

End/Final Comprehensive

Examination Admission Form With single fee must reach in. the Examlrfatlcfn Department on or before 14-01-2026 (Wednesday)
With Double fee must reach in the Examination Department on or before 21-01-2026 (Wednesday)

Date Day Subject
28-01-2026 | Wednesday | Paper —|
31-01-2026 | Saturday Paper — |l
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